# **SPONSORSHIP**



# Magnolia All-Stars

Magnolia Area Softball Association A 501(c)(3) non-profit organization

# **CONTACT**

## **Marketing & Sponsorships**

magnoliaareasoftball@yahoo.com www.magnoliaareasoftball.com

Magnolia Area Softball Association

PO BOX 57

Magnolia, TX 77355

## **PROCESS**

1st

Submit completed **Sponsor Form** to the contact or email listed above.

### 2nd

**Submit Payment** Check / Venmo / Online Web Pmt

Checks payable to: Magnolia Area Softball Association

Venmo: @MASA-MagnoliaSoftball

## **PROFILE**

Magnolia Area Softball Association is Magnolia's home for recreational fast pitch softball. We Provide an opportunity for girls 6 & up to learn good sportsmanship, develop their skills, and become stronger.

## **TRAINING**

**Mission** Success is simple, we are on a mission to provide an opportunity for youth in our community to help them fulfill a healthy lifestyle while staying active and experiencing hard work, determination, and true victory!

Vision

To provide a stable environment for youth in our community to gather together and enhance their personal skills while encouraging their teammates to reach their highest potential in life and in softball.

### **ALL-STAR TEAM SPONSOR**

We appreciate any contribution made to Magnolia All-Stars. All donations are applied directly to your team of choice and are used for expenses incurred to play All-Stars. All donations to this organization are tax deductible.

### TRAVEL DUGOUT BANNER

YOUR LOGO WILL BE PROUDLY DISPLAYED ON OUR TRAVEL BANNER

# **SPONSORSHIP FORM**

EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO: magnoliaareasoftball@yahoo.com

SPONSOR NAME	SPONSOR EMAIL/PHONE
PAYMENT AMOUNT	ALL-STAR TEAM DIVISION
PAYMENT TYPE	ALL-STAR TEAM PLAYER
- M	
BOARD MEMBER RECEIVED	



#### IN KIND DONATION

We appreciate your efforts to help our players have access to some of the best coaches, equipment, and resources! Your donation is tax deductible: TIN# 36-4593575